JUNE30-JULY3

WEEK 2
JULY7-JULY T

WEEK 3
JULY14 -JULY 18

WEEK 4
JULY 21 -JULY 25

WEEK 5
JULY 28 - AUGUST1

WEEK 6

CAMPS & CLINICS

GYMNASTICS & NINJA

SPORTS

ADVENTURE &
SPORTS CAMP
(5-12 YEARS)
SOCCER SKILLS

ACADEMY CAMP
(5-12 YEARS)

BASKETBALL

CAMP
(5-12 YEARS)

BASEBALL
CAMP
(5-12 YEARS)
FLAG FOOTBALL
CAMP
(5-12 YEARS)

SOCCER SKILLS

AUGUST 4 - AUGUST 8 LU, 1S N @ VT

WEEK7
AUGUST 11-AUGUST 15

WEEK 8
AUGUST 18 - AUGUST 22

WEEK 9
AUGUST 25 - AUGUST 29

(5-12 YEARS)

PIRATE WEEK

CAMP
(5-12 YEARS)

SOCCER CAMP
(5-12 YEARS)

WATERTOWN &
BEAVER RIVER
VOLLEYBALL CLINIC

(GRADES 4-6 & 7-12)

WIZARD CAMP
(5-12 YEARS)

BATTLE CAMP
(5-12 YEARS)

SOCCER CAMP
(5-12 YEARS)

GALAXY WARS

CAMP
(5-12 YEARS)

BATTLE CAMP
(5-12 YEARS)

BASKETBALL

CAMP
(5-12 YEARS)

ULTIMATE SUMMER

FOREVER CAMP
(5-12 YEARS)

AVALANCHE CAMP
(5-13 YEARS)

AVALANCHE CAMP
(5-12 YEARS)

CAMPERS

IN TRAINING
(3-5 YEARS)

CAMPERS

IN TRAINING
(3-5 YEARS)

CAMPERS

IN TRAINING
(3-5 YEARS)

STEAM & ART

4 DAY SCIENCE

SPECTACULAR
(5-12 YEARS)

ARTISTS &

ATHLETES CAMP
(5-12 YEARS)

STEAM &
SPORTS CAMP
(5-12 YEARS)
ARTISTS &

ATHLETES CAMP
(5-12 YEARS)

ADVENTURE
CAMP
(5-12 YEARS)

SOCCER101

CAMP
(5-12 YEARS)

WIZARD CAMP
(5-12 YEARS)

BATTLE CAMP
(5-12 YEARS)




PROGRAM

INTROTO
TRACK & FIELD

SOCCER101

COMMUNITY
DOUBLES TENNIS

JUNIOR TENNIS DRILL
& MATCH PLAY

BRYOUTH GIRLS
VOLLEYBALL CLINIC

BRYOUTH GIRLS
VOLLEYBALL CLINIC

WHS GIRLS
VOLLEYBALL CLINIC

WHS GIRLS
VOLLEYBALL CLINIC

AVALANCHE CAMP

ADVENTURE &
SPORTS CAMP

4 DAY SCIENCE
SPECTACULAR

CAMPERS IN
TRAINING

SACKETS HARBOR
ADVENTURE CAMP

ADULT VOLLEYBALL
LEAGUE

SUMMER
GYMNASTICS

SUMMER
NINJA

SUMMER PLAYGROUP
& OPEN GYM

MINI & ROOKIE
BASEBALL

SOCCER SKILLS
GOALKEEPER ACADEMY

PRESCHOOL SUMMER
STEM CAMP

FIRED UP! YOUTH
CERAMICS WORKSHOP

SOCCER SKILLS
ACADEMY CAMP

WIZARD CAMP

SUMMER STEAM:
MINI MAKERS

PICKLEBALL CLINICS

RED BALL
YOUTH TENNIS

SWIM LESSONS
SUMMER SESSION 1

MINI & ROOKIE
HOOPS

MINI KICKERS &
KICKS 4 KIDS

STICKS 4 KIDS

MINITENNIS

THE GREAT KITCHEN
EXPERIMENT

POTTERY NIGHT OUT:
PLATE DATE

SUMMER ADULT
SOCCER LEAGUE

@
[]
(]
[]
[]
®
[]
®
]
]
]
[]
(]
]
®
®
]
[]
(]
]
]
]
(]
(]
[]
o
]
[]
®
[]
]
]
[
@

SUMMER PROGRAMMING

START DATE

6/3/25
6/4/25
6/9/25
6/12/25
6/30/25
6/30/25
6/30/25
6/30/25
6/30/25
6/30/25
6/30/25
6/30/25
7/7/25
7/7/25
7/7/25
7/7/25
7/7/25
7/7/25
7/7/25
7/7/25
7/7/25
7/7/25
7/7/25
7/7/25
7/7/25
7/8/25
7/8/25
7/8/25
7/8/25
7/8/25
7/8/25
7/9/25
7/1/25
7/1/25

END DATE

6/19/25
7/9/25
8/27/25
717/25
7/3/25
7/3/25
7/3/25
7/3/25
7/3/25
7/3/25
7/3/25
7/2/25
7/M/25
8/18/25
8/23/25
8/23/25
8/23/25
8/11/25
8/11/25
8/15/25
7/7/25
7/M/25
7/1/25
7/M/25
7/28/25
7/24/25
7/24/25
8/12/25
8/14/25
8/12/25
8/12/25
8/13/25
7/1/25
8/22/25

AGES/GRADES

3-13 YEARS
4-12 YEARS
12+ YEARS
12-17 YEARS
GRADES 4-6
GRADES 7-12
GRADES 4-6
GRADES 7-12
5-13 YEARS
5-12 YEARS
5-12 YEARS
3-5YEARS
5-12 YEARS
18+ YEARS
2-18 YEARS
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18 MOS-13 YEARS || FARGROUNDS
18 MOS-15 YEARS || FAIREROINDS
18 MOS-9 YEARS _
o-I7VEARs | FAIRCROUNDS
3-4YEARs | FARGROINDS =
5-12vEARs || FAIRGROUNDS
5-12vEARs || FAIRGROUNDS
5-12vEARs [ FAIRGROUNDS
S
13-18+ YEARS [ DOVNTOWNT
5-12vEARS [ BORRTOWN
6MOS-18+ YEARS | BOWNTOWN =
18 MOS-12 YEARS | FAIRGROUNDS
18 MOS-8YEARs || FAIRGROUNDS =
3-10YEARs || FAIRCROUNDS
2-4YEARS [ FAIRGROINDS =
5-12vEARs [ PORNTOWN
13+ YEARS _
18+YEARS || FAIRCROUNDS




PROGRAM

SACKETS HARBOR
SOCCER 101 CAMP

YOUTH BASKETBALL
CAMP

SUMMER ARTISTS &
ATHLETES CAMP

SUMMER
BATTLE CAMP

SOCCER101

SUMMER SOCCER
CAMP

SUMMER BASEBALL
CAMP

JUNIOR TENNIS DRILL
& MATCH PLAY

FLAG FOOTBALL
CAMP

GALAXY WARS
CAMP

SUMMER STEAM &
SPORTS CAMP

SUMMER CAMPERS
IN TRAINING

SACKETS HARBOR
WIZARD CAMP

SOCCER SKILLS
ACADEMY CAMP

SUMMER
BATTLE CAMP

SUMMER ARTISTS &
ATHLETES CAMP

PICKLEBALL CLINICS

RED BALL
YOUTH TENNIS

SWIM LESSONS
SUMMER SESSION 2

SUMMER OUTDOOR
ARCHERY

SACKETS HARBOR
BATTLE CAMP

PIRATE WEEK
CAMP

YOUTH BASKETBALL
CAMP

SOCCER CAMP

SUMMER CAMPERS
IN TRAINING

AVALANCHE CAMP

ULTIMATE SUMMER
FOREVER CAMP
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START DATE

714/25
714/25
714/25
714/25
7/16/25
7/21/25
7/21/25
7/24/25
7/28/25
7/28/25
7/28/25
7/30/25
8/4/25
8/4/25
8/4/25
8/4/25
8/4/25
8/5/25
8/5/25
8/5/25
8/11/25
8/11/25
8/11/25
8/18/25
8/25/25
8/25/25
8/25/25

END DATE

7118/25
7118/25
718/25
718/25
8/20/25
7/25/25
7/25/25
8/28/25
8/1/25
8/1/25
8/1/25
8/1/25
8/8/25
8/8/25
8/8/25
8/8/25
8/25/25
8/21/25
8/21/25
9/9/25
8/15/25
8/15/25
8/15/25
8/22/25
8/27/25
8/29/25
8/29/25

AGES/GRADES

5-12 YEARS
5-12 YEARS
5-12 YEARS
5-12 YEARS
4-12 YEARS
5-12 YEARS
5-12 YEARS
12-17 YEARS
5-12 YEARS
5-12 YEARS
5-12 YEARS
3-5YEARS
5-12 YEARS
5-12 YEARS
5-12 YEARS
5-12 YEARS
13-18+ YEARS
5-12 YEARS
6 MOS-18+ YEARS
8-17 YEARS
5-12 YEARS
5-12 YEARS
5-12 YEARS
5-12 YEARS
3-5YEARS
5-13 YEARS
5-12 YEARS

LOCATION

SACKETS HARBOR
CENTRAL SCHOOL
FAIRGROUNDS
YMCA
FAIRGROUNDS
YMCA
FAIRGROUNDS
YMCA
FAIRGROUNDS
YMCA
FAIRGROUNDS
YMCA

FAIRGROUNDS
YMCA

DOWNTOWN
YMCA

FAIRGROUNDS
YMCA

FAIRGROUNDS
YMCA
FAIRGROUNDS
YMCA
FAIRGROUNDS
YMCA
SACKETS HARBOR
CENTRAL SCHOOL
FAIRGROUNDS
YMCA

FAIRGROUNDS
YMCA

FAIRGROUNDS
YMCA

DOWNTOWN
YMCA

DOWNTOWN
YMCA

DOWNTOWN
YMCA

FAIRGROUNDS
YMCA
SACKETS HARBOR

CENTRAL SCHOOL
FAIRGROUNDS
YMCA

FAIRGROUNDS
YMCA

FAIRGROUNDS
YMCA

FAIRGROUNDS
YMCA

FAIRGROUNDS
YMCA

FAIRGROUNDS
YMCA




