

## CAMPS & CLINICS

PM CAMP						
	SPORTS		GYMNASTICS & NINJA		STEAM & ART	SACKETS HARBOR
WEEK1 JUNE 30 – JULY 3	ADVENTURE & SPORTS CAMP (5-12 YEARS)	WATERTOWN & BEAVER RIVER VOLLEYBALL CLINIC (GRADES 4-6 & 7-12)	AVALANCHE CAMP (5-13 YEARS)	CAMPERS IN TRAINING (3-5 YEARS)	4 DAY SCIENCE SPECTACULAR (5-12 YEARS)	
WEEK 2 JULY 7 – JULY 11	SOCCER SKILLS ACADEMY CAMP (5-12 YEARS)	WIZARD CAMP (5-12 YEARS)				ADVENTURE CAMP (5-12 YEARS)
WEEK 3 JULY 14 – JULY 18	BASKETBALL CAMP (5-12 YEARS)	BATTLE CAMP (5-12 YEARS)			ARTISTS & ATHLETES CAMP (5-12 YEARS)	SOCCER 101 CAMP (5-12 YEARS)
WEEK 4 JULY 21 – JULY 25	BASEBALL CAMP (5-12 YEARS)	SOCCER CAMP (5-12 YEARS)				
WEEK 5 JULY 28 – AUGUST 1	FLAG FOOTBALL CAMP (5-12 YEARS)	GALAXY WARS  CAMP (5-12 YEARS)		CAMPERS IN TRAINING (3-5 YEARS)	STEAM & SPORTS CAMP (5-12 YEARS)	
WEEK 6 AUGUST 4 – AUGUST 8	SOCCER SKILLS ACADEMY CAMP (5-12 YEARS)	BATTLE CAMP (5-12 YEARS)			ARTISTS & ATHLETES CAMP (5-12 YEARS)	WIZARD CAMP (5-12 YEARS)
WEEK 7 AUGUST 11 – AUGUST 15	PIRATE WEEK CAMP (5-12 YEARS)	BASKETBALL CAMP (5-12 YEARS)				BATTLE CAMP (5-12 YEARS)
WEEK 8 AUGUST 18 – AUGUST 22	SOCCER CAMP (5-12 YEARS)					
WEEK 9 AUGUST 25 – AUGUST 29		ULTIMATE SUMMER FOREVER CAMP (5-12 YEARS)	AVALANCHE CAMP (5-12 YEARS)	CAMPERS IN TRAINING (3-5 YEARS)		



## **SUMMER PROGRAMMING**

PF	ROGRAM	START DATE	END DATE	AGES/GRADES	LOCATION
	NTRO TO ACK & FIELD	6/3/25	6/19/25	3-13 YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
S	OCCER 101	6/4/25	7/9/25	4-12 YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
	MMUNITY BLES TENNIS	6/9/25	8/27/25	12+ YEARS	WATERTOWN HIGH SCHOOL
	R TENNIS DRILL IATCH PLAY	6/12/25	7/17/25	12-17 YEARS	DOWNTOWN YMCA
	OUTH GIRLS EYBALL CLINIC	6/30/25	7/3/25	GRADES 4-6	BEAVER RIVER
	OUTH GIRLS EYBALL CLINIC	6/30/25	7/3/25	GRADES 7-12	BEAVER RIVER
	/HS GIRLS EYBALL CLINIC	6/30/25	7/3/25	GRADES 4-6	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
	/HS GIRLS EYBALL CLINIC	6/30/25	7/3/25	GRADES 7-12	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
AVAL	ANCHE CAMP	6/30/25	7/3/25	5-13 YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
	VENTURE & DRTS CAMP	6/30/25	7/3/25	5-12 YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
	AY SCIENCE ECTACULAR	6/30/25	7/3/25	5-12 YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
	MPERS IN RAINING	6/30/25	7/2/25	3-5 YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
	ETS HARBOR NTURE CAMP	7/7/25	7/11/25	5-12 YEARS	SACKETS HARBOR CENTRAL SCHOOL
	TVOLLEYBALL LEAGUE	7/7/25	8/18/25	18+ YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
	SUMMER MNASTICS	7/7/25	8/23/25	2-18 YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
9	SUMMER NINJA	7/7/25	8/23/25	18 MOS-13 YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
	ER PLAYGROUP OPEN GYM	7/7/25	8/23/25	18 MOS-15 YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
	II & ROOKIE ASEBALL	7/7/25	8/11/25	18 MOS-9 YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
	CER SKILLS EPER ACADEMY	7/7/25	8/11/25	9-17 YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
	HOOL SUMMER TEM CAMP	7/7/25	8/15/25	3-4 YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
	D UP! YOUTH ICS WORKSHOP	7/7/25	7/7/25	5-12 YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
	CER SKILLS DEMY CAMP	7/7/25	7/11/25	5-12 YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
WIZ	ZARD CAMP	7/7/25	7/11/25	5-12 YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
	MER STEAM: NI MAKERS	7/7/25	7/11/25	3-5 YEARS	DOWNTOWN YMCA
PICKLI	EBALL CLINICS	7/7/25	7/28/25	13-18+ YEARS	DOWNTOWN YMCA
=	RED BALL JTH TENNIS	7/8/25	7/24/25	5-12 YEARS	DOWNTOWN YMCA
	M LESSONS MER SESSION 1	7/8/25	7/24/25	6 MOS-18+ YEARS	DOWNTOWN YMCA
MIN	II & ROOKIE HOOPS	7/8/25	8/12/25	18 MOS-12 YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
	II KICKERS & CKS 4 KIDS	7/8/25	8/14/25	18 MOS-8 YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
	CKS 4 KIDS	7/8/25	8/12/25	3-10 YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
MI	INI TENNIS	7/8/25	8/12/25	2-4 YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
	REAT KITCHEN PERIMENT	7/9/25	8/13/25	5-12 YEARS	DOWNTOWN YMCA
РОТТЕ	RY NIGHT OUT: LATE DATE	7/11/25	7/11/25	13+ YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
SUM	IMER ADULT CER LEAGUE	7/11/25	8/22/25	18+ YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA

PROGRAM	START DATE	END DATE	AGES/GRADES	LOCATION
SACKETS HARBOR SOCCER 101 CAMP	7/14/25	7/18/25	5-12 YEARS	SACKETS HARBOR CENTRAL SCHOOL
YOUTH BASKETBALL CAMP	7/14/25	7/18/25	5-12 YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
SUMMER ARTISTS & ATHLETES CAMP	7/14/25	7/18/25	5-12 YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
SUMMER BATTLE CAMP	7/14/25	7/18/25	5-12 YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
SOCCER 101	7/16/25	8/20/25	4-12 YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
SUMMER SOCCER CAMP	7/21/25	7/25/25	5-12 YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
SUMMER BASEBALL CAMP	7/21/25	7/25/25	5-12 YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
JUNIOR TENNIS DRILL & MATCH PLAY	7/24/25	8/28/25	12-17 YEARS	DOWNTOWN YMCA
FLAG FOOTBALL CAMP	7/28/25	8/1/25	5-12 YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
GALAXY WARS CAMP	7/28/25	8/1/25	5-12 YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
SUMMER STEAM & SPORTS CAMP	7/28/25	8/1/25	5-12 YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
SUMMER CAMPERS IN TRAINING	7/30/25	8/1/25	3-5 YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
SACKETS HARBOR WIZARD CAMP	8/4/25	8/8/25	5-12 YEARS	SACKETS HARBOR CENTRAL SCHOOL
SOCCER SKILLS ACADEMY CAMP	8/4/25	8/8/25	5-12 YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
SUMMER BATTLE CAMP	8/4/25	8/8/25	5-12 YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
SUMMER ARTISTS & ATHLETES CAMP	8/4/25	8/8/25	5-12 YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
PICKLEBALL CLINICS	8/4/25	8/25/25	13-18+ YEARS	DOWNTOWN YMCA
RED BALL YOUTH TENNIS	8/5/25	8/21/25	5-12 YEARS	DOWNTOWN YMCA
SWIM LESSONS SUMMER SESSION 2	8/5/25	8/21/25	6 MOS-18+ YEARS	DOWNTOWN YMCA
SUMMER OUTDOOR ARCHERY	8/5/25	9/9/25	8-17 YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
SACKETS HARBOR BATTLE CAMP	8/11/25	8/15/25	5-12 YEARS	SACKETS HARBOR CENTRAL SCHOOL
PIRATE WEEK CAMP	8/11/25	8/15/25	5-12 YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
YOUTH BASKETBALL CAMP	8/11/25	8/15/25	5-12 YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
SOCCER CAMP	8/18/25	8/22/25	5-12 YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
SUMMER CAMPERS IN TRAINING	8/25/25	8/27/25	3-5 YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
AVALANCHE CAMP	8/25/25	8/29/25	5-13 YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA
ULTIMATE SUMMER FOREVER CAMP	8/25/25	8/29/25	5-12 YEARS	FAIRGROUNDS YMCA



Scan to Register